
Don't Miss Our Hot Specials Posted Daily!

Gluten free bread options available. Food is not prepared in a dedicated gluten-free kitchen; some
cross contamination may occur. Please inform us of any dietary restrictions when ordering. 

Bistro Menu 
Dine-in and Take-out. All prices are subject to GST. 

HOT PANINI 

FROM THE GRILL 
Includes side of soup, salad or fries 
Prime Rib Burger 
Chicken Breast Sandwich
Chicken Fingers
Vegetarian Burger

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

FRIES & SIDES

Includes side of soup, salad or fries 
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00

All Meat
Sundried Tomato and Chicken
Chicken Club
Black Bean Crumble
Steak & Cheddar

SOUP
Soup du Jour Regular

Large
$6.00
$7.50

Fries
Fries & Gravy
Poutine 
Gluten free bread 
Add Cheese or Bacon
Add Gravy
Upgrade side to Large Soup 
Upgrade side to Poutine

$5.00
$6.00
$8.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.50
$4.50

WRAPS
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00

Veggie and Cheese
Crispy Buffalo Chicken
Ranch Club
Chicken Caesar
Sweet Chili Chicken
Cajun Chicken
Cajun Steak

SANDWICHES
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25
$9.25

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00

Grilled Cheese
Egg Salad
Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad
Black Forest Ham
Roast Beef
Roast Turkey
BLT
Trio: Ham, Roast Beef & Turkey
Single Turkey Club
Deluxe Italian Trio

SALADS
Side
Regular

$5.50
$7.50

Caesar Salad

Side
Regular

$4.00
$6.00

Tossed Salad

Add Chicken Breast
Add Cajun Chicken

$7.00
$8.00

October 2024

Soup & Sandwich $15.00

https://www.instagram.com/naksbistroandcatering/?hl=en
https://www.instagram.com/naksbistroandcatering/?hl=en

