

Bistro Menu

Dine-in and Take-out. All prices are subject to GST.

FROM THE GRILL			WRAPS		
Includes side of soup	o, salad or fries		Veggie and Cheese		\$12.00
Prime Rib Burger		\$16.00	Crispy Buffalo Chicken		\$12.00
Chicken Breast Sandwich		\$16.00	Ranch Club		\$12.00
Chicken Fingers		\$16.00	Chicken Caesar		\$12.00
Vegetarian Burger		\$16.00	Sweet Chili Chicken		\$12.00
HOT PANINI			Cajun Chicken		\$12.00
Includes side of sour			Cajun Steak		\$14.00
All Meat		\$16.00	SANDWICHES		
Sundried Tomato and Chicken		\$16.00	Grilled Cheese		\$9.25
Chicken Club		\$16.00	Egg Salad		\$9.25
Black Bean Crumble		\$16.00	Chicken Salad		\$9.25
Steak & Cheddar		\$17.00	Tuna Salad		\$9.25
EDIEC O CINEC			Black Forest Ham		\$9.25
FRIES & SIDES			Roast Beef		\$9.25
Fries		\$5.00	Roast Turkey		\$9.25
Fries & Gravy		\$6.00	BLT		\$10.00
Poutine		\$8.50	Trio: Ham, Roast Beef & Turkey		\$10.00
Gluten free bread		\$1.00	Single Turkey Club		\$10.00
Add Crank		\$1.00 \$1.00	Deluxe Italian Trio \$12		\$12.00
Add Gravy		\$1.00	SALADS		
Upgrade side to Large Soup Upgrade side to Poutine		\$3.50 \$4.50		C: d -	¢5 50
opgrade side to Foutille		Ş 4 .50	Caesar Salad	Side	\$5.50 \$7.50
SOUP				Regular	\$7.50
Soup du Jour	Regular	\$6.00	Tossed Salad	Side	\$4.00
	Large	\$7.50		Regular	\$6.00
Soup & Sandwich		\$15.00	Add Chicken Breast Add Cajun Chicken		\$7.00 \$8.00

O Don't Miss Our Hot Specials Posted Daily!



Gluten free bread options available. Food is not prepared in a dedicated gluten-free kitchen; some cross contamination may occur. Please inform us of any dietary restrictions when ordering.